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Eken Automation Technology Co., Ltd.

Add :
Office Address: No0.9. shennan road, chongchuan district,
nantongcity, Jiangsu Province, China

Factory Address: No.1 shunda road, chongchuan districe,
nantongcity, Jiangsu Province, China

WA/Wob: +86 15150226859 ( Jessica )
WA/Wob : +86 13962789012 ( Jeremy )
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ABOUT

Eken Automation Technology Co., Ltd. is a professional woodworking
machinery committed to research, design, manufacture, sales and services .
Also, Eken is the member of national forestry machinery association with
comprehensive technical research and development strength. Eken has
becoming the top production base for panel-type furniture, solid wood door
and mortise and tenon joint structure equipment in Eastern China.

In an increasingly competitive market environment EKEN Mac relies on its
own predominance to create a development route withcharacteristic of leading
science and technology.

On the basis of good social image and resource superiority, EKEN Mac has
established long term partnerships with domestic and oversea customers.

The products have won the trust of customers with the "import machine
quality with domestic machine price" advantage. At present, the popducts have
covered Automation lines, lock hole & hinge maching center, four sides cutting
machines, miter joint machines, CNC drilling, cross cutting series, Boring
machine series, Panel saw series, Edge banding machine series, laminating
machine series with hot and cold pressing etc. EKEN Mac has more than 50
kinds of products. In the future, pursuing unremittingly the harmoniousness of
development and responsibility and striving hard to build up our own brand,
EKEN Mac will move towards the world from China to helping Chinese
woodworking machinery manufacturing industry development.
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Advanced production equipment, advanced

production technology, scientific and rigorous quality

inspection system and strict raw material
procurement process ensure that the product
quality is in the leading position in the industry.
Eken automation technology can not only provide
you with high cost performance, advanced,
complete range of woodworking machinery and
equipment,but also meet the national quality,
environmental protection, safety and health
standards, so that you can feel at ease, rest

assured and comfortable in the use process.
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A large machinery manufacturing factory that
integrate in R&D, design, production, sales and
service.

Stable production and quality come from EKEN's
unique design and reliable technology.

Before Sales

Equipped with professional senior service
engineers to provide design solutions and
consulting services before the sale,
recommend the equipment that best suits the
customer's needs.

In Sales

Tracking services, free training for customers,
guiding installation, carefully explaining the
operation points, ensuring efficient operation of
products, and minimizing failures caused by
improper use of customers.

After-Sales Service

The service team take the initiative to conduct regular
inspections to test the operation of the machine and
maintain it in time. If any failure occurred, the
professional service person will quickly solve the
problem and simultaneously summarize information to
establish a classification file for the customer.
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MDF385

NRBHRETEH I (PUR MHEK )

Automation Edge Banding Machine PUR type

FE4F S Main features

— PURBERREAON, HERES. fukitlF, WSE, MEHe, SREXHEHARFRNAERR, IL-REEN. EMA, ERSGRNPURBED.
— HBEFKEFANINRT, ENMBSHAZELFTER. TER, AXBRETHPIRFNEAE, INBNERSHREER,
- BEEFRARHLNGERTSRENEMEIMEENREN, ESRIERNER, SEERFRENRDMES KT, GRRETRNINBE.

— High bond strength, good water resistance, high temperature resistance, excellent performance. It can effectively prevent the edge from cracking £ 32, .
and deformation, make the product more beautiful, more durable, and less PUR than the traditional way. ;ﬁ*gﬁ Technical Parameters
— The newest horizontal magnetic suspension design almost no friction and no wear between the mechanical shaft and the bearings, greatly
reducing the cost of maintenance, and making the life of the machine longer.

— Magnetic suspension technology brings high precision positioning ability and excellent stability to the edge banding machine, while rotating at R EE Working width >80mm
high speed, it can also maintain extremely low vibration and noise levels, effectively improving the accuracy of product processing. IRAHSE Working length >120mm
RREE Working thickness 10-60mm
HOTEE Edge banding thickness 0.4-3mm
BEARE Feeding speed 20-26m/min
IESE Pneumatic pressure 0.6-0.8MPa
ERME Major advantage BIh=E Total power 25kw
ME|IMERT Machine size 11000x1800x1000mm
NRES Machine weight 5000Kg

- LERES: KEFLEEIUIINKE S LEBTHINRENBT, BRFERNFTLRE, CEFSERM TL2EIETEREERR, ELTIUST
NERGHTIEESM, KRR T IEXXE,

— RAOBIREE: BIMINEZENNMKDREERS, KEFLRERBEIMRSTLEERIRNDE, RSTLRSNHEE,

— BEERE: T UBEREARETEISRPHTHRNER. BE. BESHE, EEEMLIEEMING, HIETRERE,

- REFWMEE: KEFLNRTEEHFROREARNBENSENSGE, NMRESHEE, RELENFERNRZSMN,

— High efficiency: The horizontal cutting device can achieve double-end synchronous linear adjustment and symmetrical drive adjustment, compared
with the traditional cutting device, it does not need to wait for the plate to be completely passed before it can be restored to the origin, so it can
achieve more work continuity, greatly improving work efficiency.

— Reduce the problem of bumping boards: Mechanical linkage and mutual cooperation between the processing mechanism, the horizontal head
device can effectively reduce the occurrence of bumping boards and improve the quality of the edge sealing.

— Convenient operation: The new design can facilitate the operator to place, adjust and flip the material during the working process, making the
entire edge sealing process smoother and reducing the difficulty of operation.

— Reduce labor intensity: The horizontal cutting device design also helps to reduce the burden on the operator's body, thereby reducing labor
intensity and improving work comfort and safety.

www.ekenmac.com 01 / 02




MJ3025

SEANINBE (TR + REHEE)
Four Heads Auto-cross Door Cutting Machine
(saw blade+belt conveyor surplus material)

FEMIR Main Application

- ERTANAHEELER, AINERNET, E5IRRAGEDNTE 60 BDRTM.

— It is suitable for mass production of wooden doors, sawing all four sides of wooden doors at the same time. It is characterized by synchronous
four-side cross cutting that allows the process accomplish within 60 seconds.

FE4F S Main features

FEARZSEL Technical Parameters

- ONMBEEREE. BIERSIE, BREDEAREL, XARPEIALN, RIEERETD,

— ANMBB I HBER, REERNINTHED, BEADEENZWK, BESELTET, MIMMLEEAETHEMNET 0 ~ 5°, MARNED, RIEE
60 BUASRIIBEINS L.

- IHNINNARASIEY, ESXaaants, RERRTREELTEILINEHABING,

— The four saw sets are equipped with main and scoring saws working together ensures the clean cutting surfaces and edges. Center sawing mode
is adopted to ensure the it is centered

— The two vertical edge saw sets are setting under the workpiece. As the thickness of the wooden door changes, the height of scoring saws does
not need to be adjusted.Two vertical edges saw sets group angle can be adjust 0 ~ 5 ° . The four sides are sawed at the same time to ensure that
the sawing process of the door can be completed within 60 seconds.

— The four corners of the workpiece are pressed by cylinder. The longitudinal automatic feeding and unloading system can add the bar code
scanning according to the needs of the automatic production line.

MIKE
MIEE
MIEE

X R RAETD R B
Y MR RETRE
FREREFER
BIRERER
ES/MES
LENES
BHEIER
ER=SEN
EMRT
IrasE
MEREE

Working length

Working width

Working thickness

X axis max.Working speed
Y axis max.Working speed
Main saw blade dia.
Secondary saw blade dia.
Main saw motor power

Secondary saw blade motor power

Total power

Compressed air pressure
Machine dimension

Height of the working table
Machine weight

1800-2500mm
400-1100mm
30-85mm
25m/min
25m/min
D300mm-D30mm
D120mm-D22mm
7.5Kwx4

1.1Kwx4

45kw

0.5 ~ 0.7MPa
5020%2800%1900mm
910mm

4500Kg
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'MJ3525

Y hY \ \/, ‘
HEAIILBE (BEI) !
Four Heads Auto-cross Door Cutting
Machine (crushing blade )

FEF& Main Application

— ERTANAHEELER, AINLENET, ESIRRABTENTE 60 BRTH.

— This machine is characterized by synchronous four-side cross cutting that allows the process accomplish within 60 seconds.

RS EL Technical Parameters

MIKE Working length 1800-2500mm
FFE4E S Main features mIKE Working width 300-1100mm
MIEE Working thickness 30-85mm
XHRRETEE X axis max.Working speed 25m/min
- ONBEEIREE. BIERSIE, BREDEAEL, XBRPEDALN, RIBERESD, YHRRETEE Y axis max.Working speed 25m/min
— ANMBEMNLEE, REEKNINTAHED, BEANEENTN, AESELRET, ANMMLEEAETHRAET 0 ~ 5°, MEENED, RIEE FRERFER Main saw blade dia. D300mm-D30mm
60 MRS BRIALT LR, BIRERER Secondary saw blade dia. D120mm-D22mm
- ITHNINNARBSIIEN, SIXNaEmEHE, HERFURBESTEIZMANADINEGE. ESES Main saw motor power 1kwx2+7.5kwx2
— MARTDENKBEE, KOBAXE "\Kw BEMTHHIMIFE] L 2O, R Secondary saw blade motor power 1.1kwx4
BSINE Total power 52kw
— The four saw sets are equipped with main and scoring saws working together ensures the clean cutting surfaces and edges. Center sawing mode BECFFETIRERSINZE  Optional 11kw milling total power 74kw
is adopted to ensure the it is centered ERE=SEN Compressed air pressure 0.5 ~ 0.7MPa
— The two vertical edge saw sets are setting under the workpiece. As the thickness of the wooden door changes, the height of scoring saws does FNRT Machine dimension 5020x2800%x1900mm
not need to be adjusted.Two vertical edges saw sets group angle can be adjust 0 ~ 5 ° . The four sides are sawed at the same time to ensure that IFrasE Height of the working table 910mm
the sawing process of the door can be completed within 60 seconds. MREE Machine weight 4500Kg

— The four corners of the workpiece are pressed by cylinder. The longitudinal automatic feeding and unloading system can add the bar code

scanning according to the needs of the automatic production line.

EEE 1kw FEHEEBAL Optional 1Tkw milling motor

— While the machine is sawing, milling long side groove at the same time, the long side saw group uses 11Kw spindle to drive milling cutter to
process the L-shaped cutting of the unequal double door.

www.ekenmac.com 05 / 06




MJ6325

SEANMagE (3 HiE)

Three Heads Auto-cross Door Cutting Machine

FEFIR Main Application

- ERFANINENMELSER, KAINBED, EANIKRRIFSENTE 90 BRTM.

— This machine is characterized by synchronous four-side cross cutting for door hat allows the process accomplish within 90 seconds.

FE4E S Main features

- 3NERAMIREE. BIEREGIIF, BREBDEBREL;

- NBENIXARTEDNILN, RIEERRED;

— FNMBENEEER, REEANINLESED, BEANEENSL, BIESELRRET, JUEPHRETD; BN LBEERETRAET 0 ~ 5%
- BEXAEBEHFELY, MERATREELFREMBHETBINEE;

- IHNIMNRAARERBAE=RM TSRS THEE,

— The three saw sets are equipped with main and scoring saws working together ensures the clean cutting surfaces and edges.

— The processing of wooden door adopts the processing mode of centering sawing to ensure centering process.

— The two vertical saw sets are setting above the workpiece. As the thickness of the wooden door changes, the height of scoring saws does not
need to be adjusted. The vertical edge is centered for sawing.Two vertical edges saw group angle may adjust 0 ~ 5 °;

— The longitudinal automatic feeding and unloading system can add the bar code scanning according to the needs of the automatic production line

— When the workpiece is processed, the large flow vortex vacuum adsorption table is used to fix the workpiece.

FEARSEL Technical Parameters

MIKE
MIEE
BUEE

X HRRETEE
Y RRETEE
FREFER
BIBRAFER
SNk
BBINER
HERPXR
Ko AR
BHRIER
EH=SEAN
FHNRYT
IEasE
MBESE

Working length

Working width

Sawing thickness

X axis max.Working speed
Y axis max.Working speed
Main saw blade dia.
Secondary saw blade dia.

Main saw motor power

Secondary saw blade motor power

Vacuum pump power

Drive servo

Total power

Compressed air pressure
Machine dimension

Height of the working table
Machine weight

1800-2500mm
350-1100mm
30-65mm
25m/min
25m/min
D300mm-D30mm
D120mm-D22mm
7.5kwx3

1.7kwx3

1x7.5kw

5%1.0 kw

36kw

0.5 ~ 0.7MPa

4600%2600x1900mm

910mm
3000Kg

@ gq,-(wEa'!
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MDXZ628A

HEIE M I g0

MDXZ626

Rl lslammIso
Lockhole & Hinge machining center

Lock hole & Hinge machining center
D

FEERi& Main Application

— FREBERYAIF @M. HETNERESHNC—HAMITRE,

— This is one-stop automatic processing equipment for keyhole,
slotting and hinge hole of the wooden door.

FEARSE[ Technical Parameters

FZE & Main Application

FEA4E S Main features }EARZSE] Technical Parameters

IREKE Workpiece length 1800-2500/3000mm
- —REMEERAYE. SHNARENNT, RIENTEERSSR mIKEEE Working length 1800-2400mm — NEFRETHFASENS RN T, BIMEH TSRS TR Workpiece width 300-1100mm

XML, MIEEEE Working width 420-1100mm AEF. IIREE Workpiece Thickness ~ 20-60mm

T EUARARRILG. RERRADIANNE, RIGHERE MLEEEE Working thickness 20°60mm — This is one-stop automatic processing equipment for keyhole, slottin BREDER Max. working speed 50m/min
BiEBRS, RF. HPHE, RREDRE Max. working speed 20m/min i P P g equip ynoe, 9 ke | Slot motor power | 75 kw

- ANREEDN TS, NERSHBREDUE, WEMNT. e Slot motor power 3 7kw and hinge hole of the wooden door. gEERI Sotmotorpowerll 11 kw

- E2HEAANRERERIETRSE, FRETEANRE LBERM BB | Hinge motor | power 0.75kw ShILEH] | Keyhole motor | bkw
e LEEE, ATTEM I Hinge motor I power 1.8kw SHILEBA I Keyhole motor I 3. 7kw

— One positioning compression to ensures processing accuracy and BFLEBHL | Keyhole motor | power 5.7kw BRI Slot motor | 6kw
avoid multiple clamping operations. BB I Keyhole motor Il power 1Tkw Eg%ﬁ Main features BB I Slot motor I 1.7kw

— Absolute value servo motor drive, ball screw drive system sisLe Pre-milling motor power  1.lkw ™ IEasE Worktable height 900mm
application and automatic lubrication system makes more precisely RI% Total power  Total power 25T _ EMECANMKENERE, SNETHIES. & mp Suction inlet dia 100mm
and convenient. REHERE suction inlet dia. 150mm<1 — ASEERARERE, SREDEABEARKERER, SREN Air pressure 0.6MPa

— The automatic centering table also used for thickness and length SBEN Pneumatic pressure 0.6MPa ] ) NEEE Machine weight 3500Kg
measurement. REMNERT Machine size 3460x2200x1600mm - Automatlcally. locate the length and ’Fhlc-kness of the wooden door. s Total power 35kw

ness Machine weight 3500kg — Barcode reading or automatic XML file interface. MR Machine size 2450%2550x2300mm

— Parametric programming and premium self-programming consists
the user friendly HMI interface.

www.ekenmac.com 09 / 10



MXD6206 MDXZ6110 =i&i&

R fEISFL AN T O =1 B S AL g N Do Oy

Aluminium alloy edge door lock hole & hinge machining center Wooded door lockhole & hinge machining production line

"

o
FZEHHi& Main Application

— EATRESEUNHUIAEGRMNI, JLURNER, BTUREFLER, MYTFZEA], XANEEREBEHEWK
Thae, tBRANI. SEM—HZS B,

— Suitable for aluminum alloy edge door lock hole and hinge processing, can be used separately ,and also be
joined in production line. For standard wooden doors, close the tool spray atomization function, can also be
processed to achieve a multi-purpose function.

BN AZ Processing content - L o .
FEiF Main Application DITAIZ Processing content
. — MBSOl S, AT, Ee
g

— ANYAALMTE TBREAIESHEFTSER, WFAIAE - NE8E. 818, 8R4
RAZTIUSBESARNT, BERFREBTHE, STWTETAK, — Keyhole, slotting and hinge hole

= REBEETHE,

BARSE Technical Parameters }EARZSE] Technical Parameters

— Match with various production lines of wooden doors, and use

— Keyhole, slotting, hinge hole and bolt slotting.

TEE Worki h P . . . :
EDIEJJ: Work{ng le:jg’; 1800 - 2500mm multi ljtat;on and m:Ftl chanrlwel to split processing for wood:n MTEE Working length 1800 - 2500mm
HDI?; Work{ng v:. L 300 - 1100mm d.oor eyl 'oles hand inges . In order.to a.ccurately. control the mTEE Working width 300 - 1100mm
NLTEE N orl mgt |'c ness 30 - 65mm time, realize the unmanned production line and improve the MTERE Working thickness 30 - 65mm
HARYIEH Customization support production efficiency of the production.

HRR o2l Customization support

www.ekenmac.com 11 / 12




MDXZ6210 mi&& MDXZ26310 7izi&

=) B LB I T o0y =1 B S AL BB NN Do Oy

Wooded door lockhole & hinge machining production line Wooded door lockhole & hinge machining production line

FARSE Technical Parameters

MIKE Working length 1800- 2500mm
MMIEE Working width 300- 1100mm Egmj‘g Main Application
MIEE Working thickness 30- 65mm

HRRITES Customization support

— RIS ASNTIE FEREAIERSHETEZER, WFARIAEX
BAE2IUZEESARNTI, BERFNEBTIH, SMTELTAL, 85
BEETHER, e
. N . . & Processing content
INIIAZ Processing content FZE & Main Application MMIAE 9

— Match with various production lines of wooden doors, and use

multi-station and multi-channel to split processing for wooden
MBS, #iE. SR,

— IR, S8, AR - AIHAESMIE TBREAIXSHESEER, FTFAIL door keyholes and hinges . In order to accurately control the time, o s
— FEIET L BEE BREEEZIMESEENRNT, BERERE5E, SHEETEAL, realize the unmanned production line and improve the production - \;E}E\IT::}E%%’
— NRAIIR, BRKE IR BT, efficiency of the production. ~[mEADE, BhRes:

N — NEGHLHER; NERHBIISIE;
- i P = =, R N s sy .

—_— ]ﬁf“‘;;:I* ) — NEGHNRERRIZA
- NIEHHREHEEL 2. — Match with various production lines of wooden doors, and use = .

- ) ) . ;iﬁﬁﬁ Technical Parameters — Keyhole, slotting and hinge hole
— Keyhole, slotting and hinge hole multi-station and multi-channel to split processing for wooden ’
— L-shaped door latch slot door keyholes and hinges . In order to accurately control the MIKE Working length 1800- 2500mm ~ Lrshaped door latch slot - )
— Top door closers , door sliding hanging wheel groove time, realize the unmanned production line and improve the mIEE Working width 200~ T100mm — Top door closers , door shdmg hanging wheel groove N .
— Bottom dust-proof mute strip of the door; Bottom sliding door guide groove. production efficiency of the production. NIEE Working thickness 30- 65mm - B:Ot(t)ozw dust-proof mute strip of the door; Bottom sliding door guide
ve.

— Painting hole for top and bottom of the door HR{R<talEH Customization support g

— Painting hole for top and bottom of the door
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MJK743

NERGENIZ (B +8R)

Door jamb cutting and milling production line

FEHi& Main Application

— MIK743 NEMISRELBEFEIERD. NEREHN. NESTE. HEBNIARKE, NETED
Bf, 45°M, SHHRER CNC ZHINEmANTRE, TMURRRUTERNISHEXNIE,

— MJK743 door jamb production line can make the door frame cutting, milling step ,slotting and
hinge holes 90° and 45° cutting for door frame, 90° and 45° drilling for holes.CNC controlled, It
can process various types of door frames according to requirements.

FE4E S Main features

FEARSE] Technical Parameters

RAMIKE

NERAEE
NESR/ME (R 45 ERKB)
NERANIEE
RRETIEE

ERER

SR

IRATIHTISME

- XABHEHNRSE, REREFEMIGTE,
MR IR,

- XATEMERDRAREE, EUBES.
B,

— NERMERKRL, BERNIRESHE, RikkTrE
F 45 EEEA 45 E, BYRNMISKEE. =4
WEN—EIHE , REEFHE.

ZHED

Bzl

— Motion control system is used to quickly program the processing plan and

personalized design supported.

— Absolute encoder servo motor and ball screw used in the independent NC,

which providing the precisely milling and shaping.

— Door frame two ends can be cut and mill at the same time, as well as the two
hinge holes.Both ends can be 90° and 45° or two of the 45° . Machining one

of the holes while milling, more efficient.

TIE#E
A= IS
AR
A BTN
BHEE
REOERE
MEBREE
BREIMNERT

Max.Processing length
Depth

Machining depth

Max. Processing thickness
Max. Milling speed
Max. Milling cutter dia.
Shaft diameter
Diameter

Spindle revolving speed
Motor power

Milling motor power
Motor power

Total power

Dust vacuum dia.
Weightof machine
Machine size

2500mm
300mm
800mm
50mm
30m/min
400mmx2
1Tmm

3mm
<12000rpm
3kwx2
1.8kwx3
0.75x3
26.68kw
100mmx5
4800Kg
18000x3200%2100mm
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MJ7441

REE VB

Aluminium alloy edge V type saw

FEHIE Main Application

- ERTEASNHZNSRE], 8ENEK, PRIV EA,

— It is suitable for multi-section sawing of aluminum alloy door seals, including taking the total length and

cutting the V-shaped Angle in the middle.

FEARSEL Technical Parameters

BRI Applicable door specification
BE breadth

KE Length

EE thickness

R Saw blade motor

B‘RALE Saw blade aperture
HEHEATE Maximum height of seal bar

400-1100mm
1800-3000mm
30-50mm
1.8kw-6000rpm
25.4mm

15mm

N

S

———

2)EKEN

-ZEEEEE- -

1] i
.

N
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MXZ3425A

L EEAIIMI e

CNC Wooden Door Milling Machine

FZEFi% Main Application

— MXK5425A ASTIMIPLOR—FMIMIASITIE. NI, NEE. NHE. ITTFE. P,
TSRS ERZBHHNBEHMNTRSE, TURRRITERMISHRENASERINER.

— MXZ5425A is professional wooden door or cabinet door automatic milling machine

driven by CAD drawing for all components, including door panel, rail, and stile auto-

milling work.

FFE4Z S Main features

— ERTIEAMIIZ, ENNEHEIZRE.
- BMRNERERT, MISRLETSR,
— BmMEMNIERENABEXHNT,

Heavy duty milling technique; Slotting &milling process.
Automatic work piece thickness measuring setups the milling tools data.

Barcode reading or automatic DXF file interface.

FEARSEL Technical Parameters

|
|
H
m
=
=
—
=
==
-

RAMIKE
RAMIEE
RRETIEE
RAHILRE
RAMEMIEERE
HOWE
RAGTIIMNZ
HARKERE
TRE&E
BHKEK
FHRLEBAN I
SIS
FHFLEBANINE
e WE=KES
MNBEE
REINERT

Max. Processing length
Max. processing thickness
Max. Milling Speed

Max. Drilling Depth

Max. Arc machining depth
Shaft diameter

Max. Milling Cutter Dia.
Max. Drilling bit Dia.
Spindle revolving speed
Total Power

Grooving Motor Power
Milling Motor Power
Drilling Motor Power
Dust Vacuum Dia.

Weight of machine
Machine size

2500mm
60mm
30m/min
80mm
150mm
35mm
200mm
<16mm
<12000rpm
35.0kw
5.5kw
10kwx2
3.7kw
150mm
3800Kg
4550x1800x1500mm
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MDK1280A ,

B A9 I0 T opCy

Five-Axis Tenon Joint Machining Center

FE4E S Main features

FEEHi& Main Application

- ERTFHPAERKEMT,
— It is suitable for new Chinese style tenon
joint processing.

- BEENIENE, &eHGAEE 20X/ 99,

— & . HRGAHTENYIHHTINI,

— RASKESYNERDRARBNEBDERSE, K
EAN T B AR R ;

— RABERABASHEELSR, BRIFSUREE,

High speed working efficiency, the maximum feed rate is 20 m / min;

Sawing, milling, drilling and square hole drilling can simultaneously process the workpiece.
High precision absolute value encoder servo motor drive system ensures the accuracy of
processing.

The modular input parameter programming method is efficient and simple.

FARSE[ Technical Parameters

EZHInES
@ | X
BR | Y
| ZH
K| CH

A B
RAMIEE
RAMIEE
BE
IESE
MERSIMERT
MEREE

Spindle power

X axis

Y axis

Z axis

C axis

A axis

Max working thickness
Max. Working width
Power

Pneumatic pressure
Machine size
Weight

7.5kw

1.5kw

1.56kw

1.3kw, #iE
0.4kw

0.4kw
100mm
140mm
380V
0.6-0.8MPa
1800x1800x2200mm
2800Kg
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MSK2925

2 Y5 RHE
CNC Miter Joint Machine

FZE i Main Application

— AHETINT 45 B, 135 ELAR 90 BI04, 135 EHE0D
gaEsRk, ETUMI,

— MSK2925 can process Miter Tenon and French Miter
joint structure, especially, the French miter can be
continuously clamping, multi-station processing.

1%HL Optional

j $

/42%2040444%2044444 %7

@

1EHL Optional

FEARSEL Technical Parameters

45 EHELRE
45 BELRE
135 EtELRE
135 EHELRE
MRRKEE
MRRAKE
SEiEE
FENRAIMZ
FIOAE
k7]
$HLER
fh3LEhiR
SN
EAES:IES
ISUIES

BiR

SR
REOFR
BRAIMERST
NBREE

45° Tenon width

45° Tenon depth

135° Tenon width

135° Tenon depth

Max. processing thickness
Max. Processing length
Fence degree

Milling cutter max. outer dia.

Milling cutter aperture
Pre-milling cutter

Drill bit dia.

Drill bit turn speed
Milling spindle power
Main milling spindle power
Total power

Current

Pneumatic pressure
Suction inlet dia.

Max. Overall size
Machine weight

0-80mm

10-30mm

0-150mm

10-30mm

80mm

2500mm

45° /90°

130mm

30mm

®30%90°

3-16mm
9000/12000/18000rpm
2x3.7kw

2x5.5kw

24kw

AC380V 50Hz
0.4-0.8MPa

150mm
4300x1600%1880mm
2600Kg
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CNC800A3

HIE=HPHENL

CNC Miter Joint machine

FEMi& Main Application

FEARSEL Technical Parameters

— AN EETR S PHEERL T 45 R 135 $IIEBHLINER Milling cutter motor power 5.5kw
EMLAE, 2EE. BiE. S@m. Sk BETIHEE Milling cutter turn speed 12000rpm
MITERIEE, FIIFLE Milling cutter dia. 30mm

BINRAIMZ Milling cutter max. outer dia. ~ 130mm

— This machine is suitable for processing 45 $ESLERALTHR Drill bit motor power 3.7kw
degrees ar?d. 135 degrees tenon and mort'ise LB INZE Pre-milling motor power 3.7kw
on the splicing frame of the square, which
is the ideal equipment for cabinet, photo BANIEE Max. Working width 150mm
frame, tabletop, door and window tenon RAMLEE Max. Working thickness 55mm
processing. fhLEER Drill bit turn speed 9000/12000/18000rpm

$HLER Drill bit dia. 3-16mm

A5HESL B 45° tenon width 0-150mm
A5HELIRE 45° tenon depth 10-45mm
13501k 135° tenon width 0-120mm

13501 R E 135° tenon depth 10-20mm

EMAE Fence degree 45° /90°

BINE Total power 15.84kw

REAER Suction inlet dia. 100mm

FNRT (KxBEx®) Main body size 2450x1200x1700mm
MRES Machine weight 1500Kg




MJK2135X

HiIzERBHE

CNC Precision Cutting Saw

FZEHi& Main Application

FEARSE] Technical Parameters

— AERIERFEATTRENNPER ERRDAIR

BRI,

— Especially suitable for quick and accurate cutting

of composite wooden door frame.

FEE S Main features

— HHIRRENTAHME, HETHIFEEEL;
- BRAABREAELZSH, ARTR, BOTELS,;

- HERGUUNREFRHREIAEHE, UR
RF excel RBH/EBMT, BRIMIFRATZIATE

IR,

— Double discharging stations are convenient for

continuous operation of blanking process.

— The saw blade lifting adopts linear guide rail to

ensure the workpiece kerf flat and smooth.

— Automatic CSV file interface will link up the next

working process.

FREBHNINE
FRERAEE

HREE
RAERIME
BRILE
RNEHRRT (KES)
B TRKBE

il 2 KB E
RAHMBERYT
RAHREE
SHEEA

BIx

REABE
HTRERS

AR

IFERE

ENMRT

MERE

fein

main saw Motor power of
Main saw blade speed
Feeding speed

Max. Saw blade dia.

Saw aperture

Min size of raw material
Cutting precision in 1 meter
Cutting precision in 2 meters
Maximum cutting section
Max feeding width
Pneumatic pressure

Total power

Suction inlet dia.

Vacuum generator

Marking machine
Worktable height

Machine size

Machine weight

3.7kw

6000 rpm
20m/min
300 mm

30 mm

100 x 50 x 50 mm
+0.15 mm
+0.30 mm
100 x 50 mm
120 x 55 mm
0.6 MPa

4.1 kw

150 mm
EV20

ZEBRA ZT410
860mm

4600 x 1000 x1200 mm

800Kg

MJ2540A

Rk

CNC Optimization Saw

FEMi% Main Application

— ANMEBATER (K%K, K75) BE@BETIE,

— It is suitable for the horizontal and fast cutting

of long work piece.

FE4F S Main features

— EREARENFEER, ERHETE, SHRE
KT IERNE R

— XN, RAERCAMEENRHITE
HERA

— The servo motor is used to control the saw
blade lifting.

— Conveyor belt feeding and Cutting out the
defects with a highlight marker.

FEARSEL Technical Parameters

FREBHNINE
R AT E
BRTHIRENINE
pe AN ES
B

BRI
ERIEE
RAERIME
BRAE
IFasE
R/NELEEE
RINEHRYT
RONEIIKE (B )
I 1RKBE
EVIVES S
RAHMERT
HREE
REOER
ENMRT
NREE

Main saw power

Feeding motor power
Sawblade lifting motor power
Conveyor motor

Total power

Saw rotate speed

Max feeding width

Max. Saw blade dia.

Saw aperture

Worktable height

Min.cutting spacing

Min. size of work piece

Min. cutting length (end)
Cutting precision in T meters
Cutting precision in 2 meters
Max. cutting section

Material Width

Suction inlet dia

Machine size

Machine weight

5.5kw

5.5kw

5.5kw

0.55kw

17.05kw
4200rpm
300m/min
400mm

30mm

910mm

20mm
300x30x10mm
150mm(200mm)
+imm

+2mm

150x50
20-150mm
100mm
5800x1200x1580mm
1500Kg
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MH9228

SEILEImEEED]!

High-Frequency Frame Assembly Machine

Em 1

FEEHi& Main Application

FEARSE[ Technical Parameters

— ERTEFAIE A4S EF 90 EHEENEREMIE
ZRAAARAINARE L,

— The machine is extensively used in the assembly
and heat curing of 45° and 90° structure

framework.

RMNIRY

BRAMIRS
MRRAEE

IRFRIAER

BMAINER

o apnped

BABIR

SREA

BRI

NBERT (Kx®xH)
MEES

Min. working size

Max. working size

Material maximum cross section
Nominal frequency

Input power

Output power

Input current

Pneumatic power

Total power

Machine dimension

Machine weight

250x250mm
570x350mm
2500x850mm
80x40mm
6.78 MHZ
7KVA

3KVA

AC380V 50HZ
0.6MPa

8.5kw
3600x1250x2300mm
1500Kg

MH9328

= TR =

High Frequency Door Frame Assembly Machine

FZEHHi& Main Application

— ERTASNEHEERNERMMARE K, K
BEXMET LTIIR, HERE.

— This machine is extensively used in the
assembly and HF heating curing of door
frame.

@ EKEN
e

}EARZSEL Technical Parameters

BRAMIIRY
BRAMIRY
HRHTLRE
LS
WMANE
M=
RABIR
SEED
BIfE
MBERYT (K x 8 x
NBEES

=

)

Min. working size

Max. working size

Stile width

Nominal frequency

Input power

Output power

Input current

Pneumatic power

Total power

Machine dimension Machine weight

Machine weight

1000x450mm
2800x1400mm
150mm
6.78MHZ

7KVA

3KVA

AC380V 50HZ
0.6MPa

10kw
3760x2200x2580mm
2450Kg

www.ekenmac.com 29 / 30



MH2632 MF7312

WESLEESL)! ETRRIIN

Door jamb assembly machine Gantry loader and unloader

HiE

DEKEN

— -‘;—' ‘4. . 'Y \-—

FEEMjE Main Application \____

- BAT ABEX, aMEAMTRINIIERHIE.

— Suitable for AB sets, step shape and bottom shape of the door jamb assembling.

FEZE & Main Application FARZSEL Technical Parameters
AR ZSEL Technical Parameters e : .
— WRERARERED, BFIENEMLTH. RERY Overall size 5600/4000x3000x4200mm
NEKE Door jamb length 1800-2900mm mEsE Working height 300-1500mm
NERE Door jamb width 90-400mm TESRE Working frequency 4 times/min
T FFE4Z S Main features
WABR Input current 380V 5HZ T EREES Pneumatic pressure 6 bar
SEED Pneumatic power 0.6MPa Tz
A N R S 3 Total power 3.6kw
MERRT Machine dimension Machine weight 3300x1450x1400mm — WREREN, BTFR, RIETREFRES; . )
— TR REEE Weight 1800Kg

NRES Machine weight 1500Kg

- XESREHRR REBEES. BAMERF. EXN,; RREFPESE,
— SMMRABRERN, BRETRSREENETRESE.
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MF7812

MF7415

ity AW

Rotary gantry machine

RS

Powered roller conveyor

- S _,)Hﬁ;f,;Lf‘,J— '
. ’) REERE—
VR v & ¢ .
! \ E cw0o®

"

la
~N————
FEZE % Main Application FEARZSEL Technical Parameters
— BAFRGEEmE, BEREKE Roller conveyor length 3000mm
N . . g . RERERE Roller conveyor width 1415mm
FEZE & Main Application FEARZSEL Technical Parameters
B Roller distance 100mm
+ . - N
—BHLER, FE, iR, RIS, BERY Overall size 6400x1500x2800mm EFH5 Main features THESE Working height 900+50mm
TESRER Working frequency 6times/min  EERERSGD BEEE BB = Power 0.75Kg
IS Total power 12kw — BEESINOTEMANGE, EIHsTEE; REES Machine weight 300Kg
FFE4EZ S Main features . . . . 4 R R e
m TRfm= Operating frequency 4 times/min — BRI EEE IR Roller feeding speed 30m/min
T - RATREROSEMER, REREES. BAUEF. B0, ©F
— IR AL R R ” %Wﬂ Sk %FEHEED
- REBREERE, REBEES. RANEY. BEN; RESPESE; REER Weight 1800Kg L IRERER AT R R E TR
— MR EBER, BE T HSRENETRSEE; ERE=S Pneumatic pressure 6 bar '

- RERERTHEY, RFETR, BER.

www.ekenmac.com
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MF7415F MF7415C

¥ RES FRES

Powered translation roller conveyor Centring roller table

‘ o)JEKEN
F —ZEBERE—

FEZEHHi& Main Application RS EL Technical Parameters
- BIRIEADREWLR S0 RAFEME. REMERE Roller conveyor length 3000mm FZEiE Main Application FEARZSE Technical Parameters
REREER working length 1500mm
BEEEE working width 2300mm - ZREETHHERE, BFREEHIEPHNPRIE, BEKE Machine L*W 3000x1500mm
+ B N . .
FE4F = Main features EHEE Roller distance 120mm S Working height 900450
FHUELSEFTEHE  Number of synchronous belt 5% + ;
- BERERETEY, BRIEER, BEE,; - - SemEE . -y - qu:q'g Main features TESRER Working frequency 6times/min
— GEEMA TR, ETHEGER; TIFRE Working height 700£50mm e P 0.75k
— EESEGESERE {%iﬁ%ﬁ{#qiﬁ'i@' ’ IREHAEE Roller feeding speed 30m/min - MXREEINEMEMANRE, EIMETFR; ower /oKW
— TR TR E R R ERE BaEHaEE Belt feeding speed 30m/min - REABRYREETT {%LETW#F:F*%:ng, BRES Machine Weight 300Kg
’ - % % . - :
- REARERERGSEVBER, REREES. BAMER. EXW; ER=S Pneumatic pressure 6 bar RRERRAE, ﬁiﬂ&#iﬁ ER=S Pneumatic pressure 6 bar
REBIPESE; W= P - — THRTRE I HRERE
*%M%ﬁ?ﬂ?k RETRSREMEMETRESE omer Y - RASREER, REBEES. BAMER. BEW, ZREFELHE
S mEmE REEE Machine weight 350Kg ~ AMRBRDAR, BT SR ET RS A,

- REREXRFHED, BEFER, BEE,
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MFT2005 MF7712

Fi [2) Sz BB AR AL

Translation roller conveyor Panel turnover machine

S, . . . 3 Sk, .
FE & Main Application FEARSE[ Technical Parameters FZERi& Main Application L ARSE] Technical Parameters
— BFREFBRE, BRIt Roller conveyor length 2000mm — BFREEETE L 180 EEIRINE, BREK*H® Machine L*W 2600x2200mm
X Roller conveyor width 2440mm THEsE Working height 850+£50mm
. SWHEREERFEE  Number of synchronous belt 7pcs RRIHES Working frequency Stimes/min
FE4E S Main features T P 2.25k
ItEsE Working height 900+50mm igﬂt#ﬁ Main features : - owe.r . oKW
— EEESROESETE (RETREERES BEHAEE Roller conveyor feeding speed 30m/min REER Machine weight 1100Kg
— TRFRORRI IR ; R AR Belt feeding speed 30m/min — EREEENHES, RIETREFRIET; Efz=S Pneumatic pressure 6 bar
- RABBESASEMER, REBETES. BAKER. EEW, hE Power 0.75kw — ZRGRBEEHERRE; LRI Panel size 1500-2440mm
oz . - RABEERR, REEEEA. BHNEF. BEN, B8 :
BEMINESE REEE Machine weight 260Kg RXARBEER REBEES. BAUEF. XN, RRYEFESE

— HIEEREERG, BETRSANETFREERE. — SMARARER, BRETRSEENETREEE.
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WS-2400X1200-3C

FiEEe (FXEN)
Lifting platfrom

= > )
@EKEN /

—CEEERD —

FZEiE Main Application RS EL Technical Parameters
— BFREFE. BEHKE Table length 2400mm
BEEE Table width 1200mm
) S _
ig#%lﬁ Main features FrEfTiE Lifting stroke 1200mm
= Power 3kw
— RERBEEANIFEA; REES Machine weight 800Kg
- BRADERUEXEEAE, RASREENELERIE, KRS B E Voltage 380V
BES; MERE Rated loading 3T

— WHELR@EES, EATROERERMN, AEFER;

— SMARABRERG, RETHISEENETRESS;
- REHATNE, PTEZTE,

MF7912

R=FE

Temporary storage machine

FZE & Main Application

(QEKEN

FEARSE[ Technical Parameters

— BFRMEBEIREPNEFNEL,

FE4F S Main features

- REREAETEN, BEGE, BIKE;
- BEREIEHEMBREK, FIHETFER;
— TRERFEDHIHRIERE ;

- RAREBRERSSEMER, REBREES. BAMEF. EXN0,; &

FUHIPESE;
— HNIRABEERG, RS TRSRENETRERE.

BERY
BEEE
I
BEEREEH

Overall size

Roller distance

Working height

Roller conveyor feeding speed
Number of piles

Power

Machine weight

Pneumatic pressure

2750x2100x2600mm

250mm
900+£50mm
30m/min

8 E
2.25kw
900Kg

6 bar

www.ekenmac.com
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AJ AR /G /SRS L STHEREEFMEFS

r— = Fs=e=F=g g
T I R
2 IS D oy sl L R
— ’

10 @11 12 13 14 FS| REEHM |FS REER FS | RESW | FS | RESR | FS | REEM | FS | RESR
BILEAL | 6 | WEEMEEERA | N | RN | 16 | 3EBEBA | 21 | BOTER | 26 | BHRA
MTRELTER 0 2en0rs000mm 2 | mema | 7 o4 2 | mE | 7| sAnmn | 2 | ames | 27 | &OTEE
NBRHEE BB 100 Kg 3| ERNDE | 8 Hnwes | 13 | RER | 18 | SUEATUL | 23 | EEER
NBEE <60 mm
a6 8 NE 300-450 B 4 Z56 | 9 BRI | 4| REML | 19 | IMMIN | 24 | BiRN
5 | mEERIIMN | 10 EhiEa 15| EEEe | 20 | @hRae | 25 | RERY

REET EERE

EENEENE, RAREELEHE,
REREERE,
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AN) 35 /53 A RE /R

10 @11 12 13 REEW | FS REGIR FS | BEER | BS | BEER | FS | RES8K | FS | REEW
RIS | 6 | SEHDSEEA | 1| BN | 16 | BBRA | 21 | BT | 26 | BHARE
WTRELTER 002005000 2 | mema |7 i | mEM | 7 | SEEN | 2 | GmEa | 27 | ROTAN
IEEHER  RE 100 Kg 3| EEMBE | 8 e | 13| EER | 18 | sEamn | 23 | EmE
NBEE <60 mm
g 8 /NE 300-450 B 4 E5C | 9 BRI | 14| B | 19 | ImMIN | 24 | B
5 | BESRIN | 10 BPRA 5 | EFE | 20 | @hEE | 25 | REEX

ZRERMET

I

24

|

|

—_

B
it
dio

EBART] 35 /=8 / i E £

REET EBEERE

REEREFERZE,
in ]
Fe| wEaw |Be BESR B | BEER | B2 | BEER MIBE:
MIEKE 1800-2500/3000
1| midken | 6 | wmmmmeEa | 1 | @A | 6 | HBBE | pTe=  s0m00mm
2 BohiRE | 7 HipH 2 | Bmhme | 17 e NEEHEE KRE 100 Kg
NBEEE <60 mm
3 | Sume | 8 | shnwpeEs | 13 | BAEA | 8 S
4 E5E | 9 BERITN | 4 | BhEa | 19 | @nEs PR
8 /NEF 200-300 f3
5 | mEEmII | 10 RhiEa 5 | ®Ee | 20 | RITEN

ECIRERIEREINGE,

WK PR E = SRS E,
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BUFIRIR, BRI,
BFmiE, #FMARK.

SEEAE, EMERS , RERREIH, ERERER,
Create excellent quality, create high-quality service,

adhere to scientific and technological innovation and

march towards the international journey.

EESFXHF

(HFB AR D %R
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RETHRERBERAE
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